TRIO 1. kierros 10.9.2024

joukkue
Eval
KaatoKamut
UK88 Ukot
Hait

Lepo

keilat
1610
1560
1488
1431

Tilanne 1. kierroksen jalkeen
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joukkue

Eval
KaatoKamut
Jassit

UK88 Pojat
UK88 Ukot
PaikkoKamut
Hait

Hai-Tatit

Juju

nimi

Seppo Forsman
Hannu Hakulinen
Jarmo E Aaltonen
Lasse Tunkkari
Martti Paastela
Pekka Korpi
Mauri Tallberg
Matti Hietanen
Risto Ovaska
Ulla Vaaherkumpu

. Arto Koivu

. Erkki Kiuttu

. Lauri Romppanen
. Tuomo Petrell

. Jari Paivinen

. Lea Romppanen
. Yrj6 Hamalainen
. Markku Kontturi
. Sirpa Ivaska

. Jorma Lehtola

. Marli Roikonen

. Milla llkka

. Matti Siltanen

. Marjatta Laitinen

ottelut
1
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pisteet
8

8
6
0

keilat
1610
1560
1534
1595
1488
1494
1431
1234

joukkue

Eval

Uk88 Pojat
KaatoKamut
Jassit

UKk88 Ukot
KaatoKamut
PaikkoKamut
UK88 Ukot
Jassit

Hait
PaikkoKamut
Eval

Uk88 Pojat
Eval

Uk88 Pojat
Hait

Jassit
KaatoKamut
Hai-Tatit
PaikkoKamut
Hait

Hai-Tatit
UK88 Ukot
Hai-Tatit

pisteet
8
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Puhdas
535
558
520
497
485
500
478
485
496
423
459
464
478
437
491
421
409
453
380
401
377
378
374
272

joukkue
Hai-Tat
PaikkoKamut
UK88Pojat
Jassit

Juju

ka.

178,3
186,0
173,3
165,7
161,7
166,7
159,3
161,7
165,3
141,0
153,0
154,7
159,3
145,7
163,7
140,3
136,3
151,0
126,7
133,7
125,7
126,0
124,7
90,7

keilat
1234
1494
1595
1534

pisteet
0

0
2
8

Seuraava kierros:

1.10.2024
tas/s yht.
17 586
8 582
13 559
14 539
16 533
11 533
18 532
15 530
10 526
33 522
20 519
18 518
10 508
23 506
4 503
19 478
20 469
5 468
23 449
14 443
18 431
17 429
17 425
28 356



